SessionResults55060E_2023624_16425

3007
3000
3003
3050
3009
3230
3038
3211
3056
3054
3080
3049
3030
3048
3212
3191
3079
3222

Name

Dagny Morgan
Brielle Ampha
Juliet Gird
Scarlette Dille
Molly Skinner
Esmae Thomas
Annie Tyler

Mia Truesdail
Lexi Nelson
Quinn Horn
Zoey McLeod
Harper Craiglow
Hannah Bigelow
Cora Carpico
Tenley Graville
Lyncoln Dunfee
Nora Larson

ALEXA HOLT

Club

CT-DAR
CT-DAR
CT-DAR
OH-LAN
CT-DAR
OH-WAY
OH-KET
PA-COR
OH-LAN
OH-LAN
PA-PHO
OH-LAN
OH-KET
OH-LAN
IL-EDW
OH-BUC
PA-PHO
OH-ASH

Level

WL3
WL3
WL3
WL3
WL3
WL3
WL3
WL3
WL3
WL3
WL3
WL3
WL3
WL3
WL3
WL3
WL3
WL3

State Age Vault
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Uneven Bars

Score | Rnk | JO

9.250
9.050
9.400
8.850
9.400
9.125
9.050
8.950
8.500
8.500
8.875
9.050
8.850
8.300
8.825
8.775
8.550
8.500

15
16

11
18
12
13
14
17

Beam

Score Rnk JO

9.550
9.125
9.150
9.275
8.825
9.450
8.800
8.325
9.025
8.725
8.275
8.625
8.750
8.500
8.375
8.450
8.500
8.000

1
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10
17
11

12
15
14
13
18

Floor

Score Rnk JO

9.350
9.475
8.850
8.900
9.025
8.200
8.725
8.925
8.375
8.650
8.750
8.000
8.075
8.525
8.000
8.175
7.850
8.150
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11

16
15
10
17
13
18
14

AllAround

Score | Rnk | JO

9.300
9.050
9.050
9.375
8.750
8.925
8.425
8.525
8.775
8.675
8.350
8.450
8.450
8.550
8.050
7.725
7.950
7.900

2
3
4

13
10

14
11
12

15
18
16
17

Score

37.450
36.700
36.450
36.400
36.000
35.700
35.000
34.725
34.675
34.550
34.250
34.125
34.125
33.875
33.250
33.125
32.850
32.550

Rnk
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